
Pl. Bib Surname, name Cat Time Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9 Lap 10 Lap 11 Lap 12 Lap 13 Laps Best lap

1 288 Birchall George Expert 3h12'22 05:37 15:22 15:22 15:37 15:34 16:10 15:10 15:32 15:21 15:50 15:32 15:27 15:42 13 05'37 (1)

2 94 Johnson Dan Expert 3h14'10 05:38 15:25 15:44 15:30 15:37 15:36 15:55 15:35 15:40 15:38 15:52 16:10 15:44 13 05'38 (1)

3 233 Milburn Elliot Expert 3h05'18 05:36 15:25 15:47 16:12 17:00 16:09 16:00 16:25 16:27 17:47 16:07 16:17 12 05'36 (1)

4 289 Travers Lucas Clubman 3h07'36 05:41 16:02 16:00 16:09 16:27 16:33 17:01 16:40 16:57 16:43 16:22 16:55 12 05'41 (1)

5 128 Bell Wesley Clubman 3h10'58 06:02 16:34 16:33 16:25 16:36 16:30 17:47 16:39 16:43 16:54 16:57 17:12 12 06'02 (1)

6 72 Lonsdale Mark Expert 3h12'49 05:39 16:49 16:47 17:00 16:55 16:54 17:48 16:46 16:57 17:10 17:02 16:57 12 05'39 (1)

7 1 Hattersley Lee Over 40s 3h13'34 06:38 17:24 17:14 17:21 16:57 16:56 17:36 16:35 16:57 16:30 16:48 16:33 12 06'38 (1)

8 113 King Nicholas Clubman 3h18'21 06:28 17:31 17:40 17:15 17:39 17:28 17:50 16:58 17:03 17:29 17:22 17:32 12 06'28 (1)

9 216 Vissian Alan Over 40s 3h21'30 08:01 17:45 17:34 17:38 17:37 17:59 17:49 17:14 17:31 17:28 17:29 17:19 12 08'01 (1)

10 153 Smith Lee Over 50s 3h22'26 07:17 18:01 17:44 17:33 17:27 17:44 17:38 18:44 17:28 17:33 17:37 17:35 12 07'17 (1)

11 311 Clarke Bryn Clubman 3h05'06 06:01 16:34 16:26 16:20 16:19 16:32 24:31 16:44 17:47 18:12 19:34 11 06'01 (1)

12 118 Hodgkinson Thomas Clubman 3h05'18 06:27 17:48 17:56 17:40 17:14 17:31 18:15 17:34 18:08 18:04 18:36 11 06'27 (1)

13 941 Wells Darren Sportsman 2T 3h06'02 08:27 17:57 17:32 17:09 16:54 20:47 17:29 17:24 17:34 17:16 17:29 11 08'27 (1)

14 84 Lonsdale Ben Clubman 3h06'20 06:17 17:33 18:05 17:52 17:48 18:00 18:28 18:00 18:01 18:06 18:05 11 06'17 (1)

15 452 Shepherd Ian Over 50s 3h07'39 07:57 18:10 17:51 17:35 17:39 17:38 17:54 18:43 17:52 18:02 18:14 11 07'57 (1)

16 105 Harris Finlay Sportsman 2T 3h08'07 08:27 18:39 17:45 17:48 19:19 17:12 17:20 17:57 18:44 17:17 17:34 11 08'27 (1)

17 991 Cumberland Alex Clubman 3h08'31 06:32 17:40 19:21 18:28 17:27 18:06 17:45 17:20 20:29 17:26 17:54 11 06'32 (1)

18 771 Richardson Sidney Over 50s 3h10'30 07:47 18:00 18:07 18:03 17:27 18:07 19:44 18:15 19:08 17:37 18:09 11 07'47 (1)

19 28 Shaw Alex Over 40s 3h11'23 07:45 18:25 18:25 18:12 17:53 18:02 18:12 18:20 18:22 19:09 18:32 11 07'45 (1)

20 611 Cox Darren Expert 3h11'38 06:00 19:00 17:00 17:03 16:49 17:52 17:48 18:25 18:48 19:07 23:41 11 06'00 (1)

21 69 Jackson Andrew Over 50s 3h11'54 08:11 18:10 17:48 17:39 17:15 17:27 18:25 17:48 20:09 19:26 19:31 11 08'11 (1)

22 275 Keyworth Craig Overs 40s 3h12'06 07:30 18:18 17:57 18:19 17:51 18:00 19:35 18:19 18:30 19:12 18:31 11 07'30 (1)

23 93 Palmer James Clubman 3h15'29 06:27 19:17 19:42 18:53 18:34 19:43 18:19 18:07 19:11 18:49 18:23 11 06'27 (1)

24 170 Moore Kieron Sportsman 2T 3h17'46 08:46 19:02 19:22 19:08 18:52 18:23 19:28 18:25 18:29 18:42 19:03 11 08'46 (1)

25 699 Felipes Paige Sportsman 4T 3h18'14 09:19 18:53 20:33 18:27 19:35 18:54 17:54 19:51 18:11 18:48 17:43 11 09'19 (1)

26 639 Lawson Justin Over 50s 3h19'29 08:25 19:31 19:10 19:02 19:17 18:44 19:50 18:38 19:14 19:01 18:32 11 08'25 (1)

27 18 Peckitt Mark Over 60s 3h19'47 10:04 21:02 19:35 18:43 18:23 18:39 19:00 18:10 18:30 18:43 18:52 11 10'04 (1)

28 350 Tarrant William Clubman 3h21'36 06:46 18:52 18:52 19:41 19:57 20:39 19:08 19:07 19:38 19:29 19:23 11 06'46 (1)

29 187 Bradley William Sportsman 2T 3h22'06 08:42 18:52 18:05 18:18 18:32 18:47 20:50 19:03 22:09 19:44 18:58 11 08'42 (1)

30 7 Tapper Neil Over 50s 3h22'23 08:04 17:44 18:59 18:42 18:58 19:11 20:49 19:02 19:12 21:22 20:15 11 08'04 (1)

31 396 Belford Chris Overs 40s 3h23'00 07:44 20:23 19:31 19:30 19:19 19:13 20:49 19:23 19:40 18:36 18:47 11 07'44 (1)

32 438 Brown Dan Overs 40s 3h23'02 07:54 19:27 19:25 19:26 19:27 19:40 19:37 19:45 19:32 19:35 19:10 11 07'54 (1)

33 715 Valentine Matthew Sportsman 2T 3h23'10 08:29 19:17 18:57 19:33 22:47 19:25 18:38 19:22 19:06 18:35 18:56 11 08'29 (1)

34 651 Bartle Kevin Over 60s 3h25'37 09:59 19:54 18:55 19:21 19:11 19:12 18:54 18:13 19:18 20:36 21:58 11 09'59 (1)

35 23 Pinzani Ryan Sportsman 2T 3h05'07 09:10 18:56 19:15 18:42 19:17 21:20 18:34 19:20 19:50 20:38 10 09'10 (1)

36 106 Lodge Gareth Over 40s 3h05'10 07:07 18:36 18:44 18:43 18:42 18:58 20:32 18:48 24:50 20:05 10 07'07 (1)

37 147 Juszczak Archie Sportsman 4T 3h05'40 09:58 20:04 19:08 19:22 18:58 20:46 18:58 19:17 19:49 19:15 10 09'58 (1)

38 271 Edwards Charlie Beginners 3h09'35 10:07 21:12 20:14 21:04 19:41 19:30 21:02 18:56 18:46 18:58 10 10'07 (1)

39 161 Barrows Bobby Sportsman 2T 3h09'51 09:00 19:27 20:00 19:36 19:39 22:41 20:33 20:12 20:12 18:28 10 09'00 (1)

40 83 Ellis Stuart Sportsman 2T 3h10'03 08:33 19:28 20:25 20:35 21:00 20:40 20:51 20:16 19:29 18:41 10 08'33 (1)

41 901 Smith Andrew Overs 40s 3h10'35 08:04 19:49 20:27 20:08 20:26 19:56 20:58 20:37 20:18 19:48 10 08'04 (1)

42 112 Hampel Ben Over 40s 3h11'14 07:56 23:09 20:09 19:54 22:19 19:35 19:42 19:42 19:04 19:40 10 07'56 (1)

43 503 Howson Luke Sportsman 4T 3h12'14 09:29 20:18 20:12 19:50 19:29 20:22 20:15 22:28 20:18 19:27 10 09'29 (1)

44 369 Oates Paul Over 60s 3h20'01 10:04 21:03 20:44 20:44 20:21 21:00 21:34 21:06 22:01 21:20 10 10'04 (1)

45 41 Mckinnon Robin Over 50s 3h20'08 07:59 19:28 19:40 19:28 21:10 23:32 21:36 23:09 21:34 22:28 10 07'59 (1)

46 101 Teale Jason Over 50s 3h21'29 08:41 20:09 27:47 19:52 20:01 19:19 24:16 20:35 19:36 21:08 10 08'41 (1)

47 64 Burchnall Andrew Over 40s 3h23'45 08:32 22:49 21:37 21:30 20:46 20:53 22:23 21:12 22:13 21:46 10 08'32 (1)

48 212 Moxon Carl Sportsman 2T 3h24'02 09:14 20:14 20:10 21:29 20:47 22:06 21:37 22:53 23:18 22:09 10 09'14 (1)

49 20 Shaw Oliver Sportsman 2T 3h24'21 09:44 21:46 21:08 21:31 22:12 21:36 21:00 21:39 22:08 21:32 10 09'44 (1)

50 211 Slater Stephen Sportsman 4T 3h25'21 10:08 21:53 22:43 21:39 21:22 21:20 21:28 21:08 21:47 21:47 10 10'08 (1)

51 940 Rolfe Stephen Sportsman 2T 3h26'26 10:01 21:32 20:05 23:56 20:29 20:41 21:59 22:44 23:08 21:46 10 10'01 (1)

52 11 Hall Harry Sportsman 4T 3h05'50 10:03 21:18 20:36 21:21 25:23 20:57 21:08 22:32 22:29 9 10'03 (1)

53 370 Dickinson Steven Over 50s 3h08'17 09:18 22:02 21:08 21:24 21:13 21:52 27:37 21:42 21:58 9 09'18 (1)

54 225 Castle Jenkins Harvey Sportsman 2T 3h11'51 09:28 21:15 23:28 19:25 22:10 19:25 27:58 25:29 23:08 9 09'28 (1)

55 180 Vawser Richard Over 50s 3h14'15 09:24 22:30 21:43 22:05 25:29 22:39 23:05 23:48 23:29 9 09'24 (1)

56 6 Southwick Martin Over 60s 3h19'03 10:06 21:30 21:07 21:07 21:21 21:43 26:06 28:15 27:46 9 10'06 (1)

57 3 Kemp Stephen Trial Classic/Evo 3h32'06 10:22 21:30 21:52 22:38 24:35 22:56 30:20 24:55 32:56 9 10'22 (1)

59 374 Avison Shaun Trial Classic/Evo 3h09'30 10:37 23:06 26:46 26:08 25:56 24:25 25:52 26:36 8 10'37 (1)

60 312 Widdowson Ricky Over 60s 3h15'02 10:20 21:40 22:00 22:42 37:40 24:44 28:02 27:50 8 10'20 (1)

LEC Round 6 Ashby Peurorum

Results



61 145 Castle Andrew Overs 40s 3h17'44 09:50 25:16 29:24 26:34 29:16 23:51 27:02 26:28 8 09'50 (1)

62 85 Langley Steve Trial Classic/Evo 3h26'10 11:48 26:19 25:38 33:41 25:11 30:40 26:01 26:48 8 11'48 (1)

65 251 Cheyne Finley Sportsman 2T 3h05'16 11:22 24:08 22:28 43:13 25:18 28:02 30:42 7 11'22 (1)

66 832 Nockles Colin Sportsman 2T 3h06'33 09:56 22:12 20:36 21:27 21:00 22:20 1:09:00 7 09'56 (1)

67 75 Rothwell Alex Sportsman 4T 3h10'01 11:25 26:45 55:32 26:43 22:31 22:53 24:08 7 11'25 (1)

70 97 Crown Kevin Over 50s 3h05'34 10:39 21:50 22:09 26:46 31:14 1:12:54 6 10'39 (1)

58 581 Lambley Jodie Sportsman 2T 2h46'11 08:09 18:11 25:25 17:49 18:21 18:04 20:44 39:24 DNF 8 08'09 (1)

63 98 Rudd Luke Over 40s 2h13'32 08:00 18:58 30:19 16:58 18:09 18:33 22:32 DNF 7 08'00 (1)

64 45 Jelley Antony Over 50s 2h26'21 08:23 20:02 21:55 22:24 20:39 22:37 30:18 DNF 7 08'23 (1)

68 269 Cox Kenton Sportsman 2T 1h52'57 09:56 21:26 20:19 20:03 19:59 21:11 DNF 6 09'56 (1)

69 46 Hall Adrian Sportsman 4T 2h01'27 10:15 21:48 21:43 21:57 23:12 22:30 DNF 6 10'15 (1)

71 182 Woodland Callum Clubman 1h39'56 06:34 18:02 18:16 18:22 38:39 DNF 5 06'34 (1)

72 718 Carter Thomas Sportsman 4T 1h31'22 12:56 24:01 23:05 31:18 DNF 4 12'56 (1)

73 331 Liney Les Over 50s 1h54'08 09:08 22:05 21:14 1:01:40 DNF 4 09'08 (1)

74 114 Woodland Leo Sportsman 2T 47'22 09:19 38:03 DNF 2 09'19 (1)

75 163 Trott James Beginners 31'27 31:27 DNF 1 31'27 (1)



Pl. Bib Surname, name Cat Time Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9 Lap 10 Lap 11 Lap 12 Lap 13 Laps Best lap

1 288 Birchall George Expert 3h12'22 05:37 15:22 15:22 15:37 15:34 16:10 15:10 15:32 15:21 15:50 15:32 15:27 15:42 13 05'37 (1)

2 94 Johnson Dan Expert 3h14'10 05:38 15:25 15:44 15:30 15:37 15:36 15:55 15:35 15:40 15:38 15:52 16:10 15:44 13 05'38 (1)

3 233 Milburn Elliot Expert 3h05'18 05:36 15:25 15:47 16:12 17:00 16:09 16:00 16:25 16:27 17:47 16:07 16:17 12 05'36 (1)

6 72 Lonsdale Mark Expert 3h12'49 05:39 16:49 16:47 17:00 16:55 16:54 17:48 16:46 16:57 17:10 17:02 16:57 12 05'39 (1)

20 611 Cox Darren Expert 3h11'38 06:00 19:00 17:00 17:03 16:49 17:52 17:48 18:25 18:48 19:07 23:41 11 06'00 (1)

LEC Round 6 Ashby Peurorum

Results



Pl. Bib Surname, name Cat Time Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9 Lap 10 Lap 11 Lap 12 Laps Best lap

4 289 Travers Lucas Clubman 3h07'36 05:41 16:02 16:00 16:09 16:27 16:33 17:01 16:40 16:57 16:43 16:22 16:55 12 05'41 (1)

5 128 Bell Wesley Clubman 3h10'58 06:02 16:34 16:33 16:25 16:36 16:30 17:47 16:39 16:43 16:54 16:57 17:12 12 06'02 (1)

8 113 King Nicholas Clubman 3h18'21 06:28 17:31 17:40 17:15 17:39 17:28 17:50 16:58 17:03 17:29 17:22 17:32 12 06'28 (1)

11 311 Clarke Bryn Clubman 3h05'06 06:01 16:34 16:26 16:20 16:19 16:32 24:31 16:44 17:47 18:12 19:34 11 06'01 (1)

12 118 Hodgkinson Thomas Clubman 3h05'18 06:27 17:48 17:56 17:40 17:14 17:31 18:15 17:34 18:08 18:04 18:36 11 06'27 (1)

14 84 Lonsdale Ben Clubman 3h06'20 06:17 17:33 18:05 17:52 17:48 18:00 18:28 18:00 18:01 18:06 18:05 11 06'17 (1)

17 991 Cumberland Alex Clubman 3h08'31 06:32 17:40 19:21 18:28 17:27 18:06 17:45 17:20 20:29 17:26 17:54 11 06'32 (1)

23 93 Palmer James Clubman 3h15'29 06:27 19:17 19:42 18:53 18:34 19:43 18:19 18:07 19:11 18:49 18:23 11 06'27 (1)

28 350 Tarrant William Clubman 3h21'36 06:46 18:52 18:52 19:41 19:57 20:39 19:08 19:07 19:38 19:29 19:23 11 06'46 (1)

71 182 Woodland Callum Clubman 1h39'56 06:34 18:02 18:16 18:22 38:39 DNF 5 06'34 (1)

LEC Round 6 Ashby Peurorum

Results



Pl. Bib Surname, name Cat Time Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9 Lap 10 Lap 11 Lap 12 Laps Best lap

7 1 Hattersley Lee Over 40s 3h13'34 06:38 17:24 17:14 17:21 16:57 16:56 17:36 16:35 16:57 16:30 16:48 16:33 12 06'38 (1)

9 216 Vissian Alan Over 40s 3h21'30 08:01 17:45 17:34 17:38 17:37 17:59 17:49 17:14 17:31 17:28 17:29 17:19 12 08'01 (1)

19 28 Shaw Alex Over 40s 3h11'23 07:45 18:25 18:25 18:12 17:53 18:02 18:12 18:20 18:22 19:09 18:32 11 07'45 (1)

22 275 Keyworth Craig Overs 40s 3h12'06 07:30 18:18 17:57 18:19 17:51 18:00 19:35 18:19 18:30 19:12 18:31 11 07'30 (1)

31 396 Belford Chris Overs 40s 3h23'00 07:44 20:23 19:31 19:30 19:19 19:13 20:49 19:23 19:40 18:36 18:47 11 07'44 (1)

32 438 Brown Dan Overs 40s 3h23'02 07:54 19:27 19:25 19:26 19:27 19:40 19:37 19:45 19:32 19:35 19:10 11 07'54 (1)

36 106 Lodge Gareth Over 40s 3h05'10 07:07 18:36 18:44 18:43 18:42 18:58 20:32 18:48 24:50 20:05 10 07'07 (1)

41 901 Smith Andrew Overs 40s 3h10'35 08:04 19:49 20:27 20:08 20:26 19:56 20:58 20:37 20:18 19:48 10 08'04 (1)

42 112 Hampel Ben Over 40s 3h11'14 07:56 23:09 20:09 19:54 22:19 19:35 19:42 19:42 19:04 19:40 10 07'56 (1)

47 64 Burchnall Andrew Over 40s 3h23'45 08:32 22:49 21:37 21:30 20:46 20:53 22:23 21:12 22:13 21:46 10 08'32 (1)

61 145 Castle Andrew Overs 40s 3h17'44 09:50 25:16 29:24 26:34 29:16 23:51 27:02 26:28 8 09'50 (1)

63 98 Rudd Luke Over 40s 2h13'32 08:00 18:58 30:19 16:58 18:09 18:33 22:32 DNF 7 08'00 (1)

LEC Round 6 Ashby Peurorum

Results



Pl. Bib Surname, name Cat Time Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9 Lap 10 Lap 11 Lap 12 Laps Best lap

10 153 Smith Lee Over 50s 3h22'26 07:17 18:01 17:44 17:33 17:27 17:44 17:38 18:44 17:28 17:33 17:37 17:35 12 07'17 (1)

15 452 Shepherd Ian Over 50s 3h07'39 07:57 18:10 17:51 17:35 17:39 17:38 17:54 18:43 17:52 18:02 18:14 11 07'57 (1)

18 771 Richardson Sidney Over 50s 3h10'30 07:47 18:00 18:07 18:03 17:27 18:07 19:44 18:15 19:08 17:37 18:09 11 07'47 (1)

21 69 Jackson Andrew Over 50s 3h11'54 08:11 18:10 17:48 17:39 17:15 17:27 18:25 17:48 20:09 19:26 19:31 11 08'11 (1)

26 639 Lawson Justin Over 50s 3h19'29 08:25 19:31 19:10 19:02 19:17 18:44 19:50 18:38 19:14 19:01 18:32 11 08'25 (1)

30 7 Tapper Neil Over 50s 3h22'23 08:04 17:44 18:59 18:42 18:58 19:11 20:49 19:02 19:12 21:22 20:15 11 08'04 (1)

45 41 Mckinnon Robin Over 50s 3h20'08 07:59 19:28 19:40 19:28 21:10 23:32 21:36 23:09 21:34 22:28 10 07'59 (1)

46 101 Teale Jason Over 50s 3h21'29 08:41 20:09 27:47 19:52 20:01 19:19 24:16 20:35 19:36 21:08 10 08'41 (1)

53 370 Dickinson Steven Over 50s 3h08'17 09:18 22:02 21:08 21:24 21:13 21:52 27:37 21:42 21:58 9 09'18 (1)

55 180 Vawser Richard Over 50s 3h14'15 09:24 22:30 21:43 22:05 25:29 22:39 23:05 23:48 23:29 9 09'24 (1)

70 97 Crown Kevin Over 50s 3h05'34 10:39 21:50 22:09 26:46 31:14 1:12:54 6 10'39 (1)

64 45 Jelley Antony Over 50s 2h26'21 08:23 20:02 21:55 22:24 20:39 22:37 30:18 DNF 7 08'23 (1)

73 331 Liney Les Over 50s 1h54'08 09:08 22:05 21:14 1:01:40 DNF 4 09'08 (1)

LEC Round 6 Ashby Peurorum

Over 50s Results



Pl. Bib Surname, name Cat Time Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9 Lap 10 Lap 11 Laps Best lap

13 941 Wells Darren Sportsman 2T 3h06'02 08:27 17:57 17:32 17:09 16:54 20:47 17:29 17:24 17:34 17:16 17:29 11 08'27 (1)

16 105 Harris Finlay Sportsman 2T 3h08'07 08:27 18:39 17:45 17:48 19:19 17:12 17:20 17:57 18:44 17:17 17:34 11 08'27 (1)

24 170 Moore Kieron Sportsman 2T 3h17'46 08:46 19:02 19:22 19:08 18:52 18:23 19:28 18:25 18:29 18:42 19:03 11 08'46 (1)

29 187 Bradley William Sportsman 2T 3h22'06 08:42 18:52 18:05 18:18 18:32 18:47 20:50 19:03 22:09 19:44 18:58 11 08'42 (1)

33 715 Valentine Matthew Sportsman 2T 3h23'10 08:29 19:17 18:57 19:33 22:47 19:25 18:38 19:22 19:06 18:35 18:56 11 08'29 (1)

35 23 Pinzani Ryan Sportsman 2T 3h05'07 09:10 18:56 19:15 18:42 19:17 21:20 18:34 19:20 19:50 20:38 10 09'10 (1)

39 161 Barrows Bobby Sportsman 2T 3h09'51 09:00 19:27 20:00 19:36 19:39 22:41 20:33 20:12 20:12 18:28 10 09'00 (1)

40 83 Ellis Stuart Sportsman 2T 3h10'03 08:33 19:28 20:25 20:35 21:00 20:40 20:51 20:16 19:29 18:41 10 08'33 (1)

48 212 Moxon Carl Sportsman 2T 3h24'02 09:14 20:14 20:10 21:29 20:47 22:06 21:37 22:53 23:18 22:09 10 09'14 (1)

49 20 Shaw Oliver Sportsman 2T 3h24'21 09:44 21:46 21:08 21:31 22:12 21:36 21:00 21:39 22:08 21:32 10 09'44 (1)

51 940 Rolfe Stephen Sportsman 2T 3h26'26 10:01 21:32 20:05 23:56 20:29 20:41 21:59 22:44 23:08 21:46 10 10'01 (1)

54 225 Castle Jenkins Harvey Sportsman 2T 3h11'51 09:28 21:15 23:28 19:25 22:10 19:25 27:58 25:29 23:08 9 09'28 (1)

65 251 Cheyne Finley Sportsman 2T 3h05'16 11:22 24:08 22:28 43:13 25:18 28:02 30:42 7 11'22 (1)

66 832 Nockles Colin Sportsman 2T 3h06'33 09:56 22:12 20:36 21:27 21:00 22:20 1:09:00 7 09'56 (1)

58 581 Lambley Jodie Sportsman 2T 2h46'11 08:09 18:11 25:25 17:49 18:21 18:04 20:44 39:24 DNF 8 08'09 (1)

68 269 Cox Kenton Sportsman 2T 1h52'57 09:56 21:26 20:19 20:03 19:59 21:11 DNF 6 09'56 (1)

74 114 Woodland Leo Sportsman 2T 47'22 09:19 38:03 DNF 2 09'19 (1)

LEC Round 6 Ashby Peurorum

Sportsman 2T Results



Pl. Bib Surname, name Cat Time Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9 Lap 10 Lap 11 Laps Best lap

25 699 Felipes Paige Sportsman 4T 3h18'14 09:19 18:53 20:33 18:27 19:35 18:54 17:54 19:51 18:11 18:48 17:43 11 09'19 (1)

37 147 Juszczak Archie Sportsman 4T 3h05'40 09:58 20:04 19:08 19:22 18:58 20:46 18:58 19:17 19:49 19:15 10 09'58 (1)

43 503 Howson Luke Sportsman 4T 3h12'14 09:29 20:18 20:12 19:50 19:29 20:22 20:15 22:28 20:18 19:27 10 09'29 (1)

50 211 Slater Stephen Sportsman 4T 3h25'21 10:08 21:53 22:43 21:39 21:22 21:20 21:28 21:08 21:47 21:47 10 10'08 (1)

52 11 Hall Harry Sportsman 4T 3h05'50 10:03 21:18 20:36 21:21 25:23 20:57 21:08 22:32 22:29 9 10'03 (1)

67 75 Rothwell Alex Sportsman 4T 3h10'01 11:25 26:45 55:32 26:43 22:31 22:53 24:08 7 11'25 (1)

69 46 Hall Adrian Sportsman 4T 2h01'27 10:15 21:48 21:43 21:57 23:12 22:30 DNF 6 10'15 (1)

72 718 Carter Thomas Sportsman 4T 1h31'22 12:56 24:01 23:05 31:18 DNF 4 12'56 (1)

LEC Round 6 Ashby Peurorum

Sportsman 4T Results



Pl. Bib Surname, name Cat Time Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9 Lap 10 Lap 11 Laps Best lap

1 18 Peckitt Mark Over 60s 3h19'47 10:04 21:02 19:35 18:43 18:23 18:39 19:00 18:10 18:30 18:43 18:52 11 10'04 (1)

2 651 Bartle Kevin Over 60s 3h25'37 09:59 19:54 18:55 19:21 19:11 19:12 18:54 18:13 19:18 20:36 21:58 11 09'59 (1)

3 369 Oates Paul Over 60s 3h20'01 10:04 21:03 20:44 20:44 20:21 21:00 21:34 21:06 22:01 21:20 10 10'04 (1)

4 6 Southwick Martin Over 60s 3h19'03 10:06 21:30 21:07 21:07 21:21 21:43 26:06 28:15 27:46 9 10'06 (1)

5 312 Widdowson Ricky Over 60s 3h15'02 10:20 21:40 22:00 22:42 37:40 24:44 28:02 27:50 8 10'20 (1)

LEC Round 6 Ashby Peurorum

Over 60s Results



Pl. Bib Surname, name Cat Time Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9 Laps Best lap

1 3 Kemp Stephen Trial Classic/Evo 3h32'06 10:22 21:30 21:52 22:38 24:35 22:56 30:20 24:55 32:56 9 10'22 (1)

2 374 Avison Shaun Trial Classic/Evo 3h09'30 10:37 23:06 26:46 26:08 25:56 24:25 25:52 26:36 8 10'37 (1)

3 85 Langley Steve Trial Classic/Evo 3h26'10 11:48 26:19 25:38 33:41 25:11 30:40 26:01 26:48 8 11'48 (1)

LEC Round 6 Ashby Peurorum

Trail & Classic Results



Pl. Bib Surname, name Cat Time Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9 Lap 10 Laps Best lap

1 271 Edwards Charlie Beginners 3h09'35 10:07 21:12 20:14 21:04 19:41 19:30 21:02 18:56 18:46 18:58 10 10'07 (1)

2 163 Trott James Beginners 31'27 31:27 DNF 1 31'27 (1)

LEC Round 6 Ashby Peurorum

Beginner Results


